
UA-231-018-0170 SUNAMI DAS 

UA-231-018-0171 

UA-231-018-0172 

UA-231-018-0174 

UA-231-018-01 73 BIDISHA PATOWARY 

UA-231-018-0175 SHRAVANA RABHA 

SHAMPURNA LAMA 

UA-231-018-0176 SWEETY TALUKDAR 

UA-231-018-0179 

PRIYA AHMED 

UA-231-018-0177 RIYA P BARMAN 

UA-231-018-0178 LOVELY GOGOI 

NAUSHEEN RAHMAN 

UA-231-018-0180 JEENTI BARMAN 

Roll No Student Name 

UA-231-018-0181 TRISHA KASHYAP 

UA-231-018-0182 ANYTAN LUNKIM 

UA-231-018-0186 

RUPANJAYEE MUKHERJEE 

UA-231-018-0183 PRACHI BHUYAN 

UA-231-018-0184 WANNA PONGTE 

UA-231-018-0188 

UA-231-018-0185 SANIA AHMED 

UA-231-018-0187 K SIVANI RAJBANGSHI 

KRISTI DAS 

UA-231-018-0189 BHUYASHI SARMA 

CHINMAYI DEVI 

UA-231-018-0190 HARSHITA DAS 

UA-231-018-0196 

UA-231-018-0191 DEJNADI KEMPRAI 

UA-231-018-0197 

UA-231-018-0192 GAYATRI MEDHI 

UA-231-018-0193 MILITA NARZARY 

UA-231-018-0194 SENGNACHI CH MARAK 

UA-231-018-0195 DIYA CHAKMA 

MIRANDA NAOREM 

PRAGYASHREE GOSWAMI 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 
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Program 
FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 
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HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

Gauhati University 

HANDIQUE GIRLS COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS COLLEGE 

Dept./College 
HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIOQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

23016148 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

23016102 

23016017 

23015660 

23015923 

23016108 

23016157 

23016064 

23015863 

23016077 

23015783 

Reg. No 
23016177 

23015611 

23015987 

23016194 

23016090 

23015844 

23015809 

23015678 

23015656 

23015746 

23015687 

23015739 

23015892 

23016100 

23015718 

23015893 

23015989 



Roll No 

UA-231-018-0198 

UA-231-018-0199 SNEHA MUCHAHARY 

UA-231-018-0200 MAHIMA SARMAH 

Student Name 
BHASWATI DAS 

UA-231-018-0201 NIJWRA NARZARY 

UA-231-018-0202 BHAGYASHREE DOHOTIA 

UA-231-018-0203 SHRUTI BORDOLOI 

UA-231-018-0204 NEHARANI BORO 

UA-231-018-0205 MUTUM TAMPHA CHANU 

UA-231-018-0206 AKANGSHA MUDOI 

UA-231-018-0207 DHRITISMITA KALITA 

UA-231-018-0208 CHAYANIKA DEVI 

UA-231-018-0209 ARFEEN AHMED 

UA-231-018-0210 SHRISTY SARMA 

UA-231-018-0211 UPASHANA ROY 

UA-231-018-0212 

UA-231-018-0213 URMI DAS 

PRIYANKA MAZUMDAR 

UA-231-018-0214 ISHA RAJBONGSHI 

Roll No Student Name 

UA-231-018-0215 SONALI SINGHA 

UA-231-018-0216 HIYA JAFREEN 

UA-231-018-0218 

UA-231-018-0217 LONA BAISHYA 

UA-231-018-0219 

PJUSHA SAIKIA 

SNEHSHIKHA DAS 

UA-231-018-0220 ASTHA SONOWAL 

UA-231-018-0221 ANAMIKA BRAHMA 

UA-231-018-0222 SAMINA BEGOM 

UA-231-018-0223 PRIYA MAZUMDAR 

UA-231-018-0224 JURISHMITA BASUMATARY 

UA-231-018-0225 MEGHA KALITA 

UA-231-018-0226 INDRANI KUMARI 

UA-231-018-0227 PUTUSENLA LONGCHAR 

UA-231-018-0228 KABYASHREE KASHYAP 

UA-231-018-0229 MURCHANA CHAKRAVORTY 

UA-231-018-0230 NIRJALA PATOWARY 

UA-231-018-0231 ADHISA ROY 

Gauhati University 

Program 
FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 
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FYUGP BA English 

Program 
FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

Dept./College 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

Dept./College 
HANDIOQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

Gauhati University 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23015651 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

23016129 

23015870 

23015937 

23015647 

23016117 

23015930 

23015916 

23015582 

23015691 

23015676 

23015613 

23016114 

23016187 

23016019 

23016188 

23015768 

Reg. No 
23016137 

23015756 

23015860 

23015977 

23016135 

23015624 

23015588 

23016085 

23016015 

23015801 

23015889 

23015765 

23016033 

23015810 

23015914 

23015949 

HANDIQUE GIRLS COLLEGE 23015574 



Roll No Student Name 
UA-231-018-0232 NISHAD FARHIN 

UA-231-018-0233 SNEHAKSHI DEB 

UA-231-018-0234 HIYAMONI DUTTA 

UA-231-018-0235 ANAMIKA HAZARIKA 
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Gauhati University 

Program 
FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

Dept./Colege 
HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

HANDIQUE GIRLS' COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23015950 

23016133 

23015758 

23015589 


